B
A
ø
Product Data Sheet
Reliable connections -
worldwide!
Product description:
Note: �All information is based on the current state of our technical experience at the time of preparation. If necessary, they must be adapted to any changes. We reserve the right to make

(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Net Weight
(kg) Mounting kit
PS100 100 250 386 6 11.8 PSMS-01
PS150 150 300 486 6 15.6 PSMS-01
PS200 200 350 586 6 18.9 PSMS-01
PS225 225 375 636 6 22.5 PSMS-01
PS250 250 400 686 6 24.6 PSMS-01
PS300 300 450 786 6 29.6 PSMS-02
PS400 400 600 1123 6 53.5 PSMS-03
PS500 500 700 1323 6 63.4 PSMS-03
PS600 600 850 1535 6 91.0 PSMS-04
optionally available additional components:
PSES500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 500 – 750 mm
PSES750 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 750 – 1000 mm
PSES1000 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel1000 – 1500 mm
PSES1500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 1500 – 2000 mm
PSES2000 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 2000 – 2500 mm
PSES2500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 2500 – 3000 mm
PSES3000 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 3000 – 3500 mm
PSES3500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 3500 – 4000 mm
PSES4000 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 4000 – 4500 mm
PSES4500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 4500 – 5000 mm
PSES5000 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 5000 – 5500 mm
PSES5500 Extension Spindle Grade 316 Stainless Steel 5500 – 6000 mm
PSGB Penstock Guide Bracket A2 304
PSHW Penstock Hand Wheel
PSTK Penstock Tee Key